1.00 1 85446020  9.00  698.11  698.11 9.00  9152.97 5 8,165.00  7,756.75

100 W LED STREET LIGHT  9.00 2 94054090  9.00  715.64  715.64 9.00  9382.78 5 930.00  7,951.50

JAYSTAR 10 MM PER 

MTRS

5.00 3 85446020  9.00  37.65  37.65 9.00  493.59 5 88.06  418.29

19029.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. NINETEEN THOUSAND TWENTY-NINE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

1451.40  1451.40 15.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.